TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
10/2009
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7 25469 Halstenbek, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19
e-mail: info@tews.com   www.tews.com
The Embedded I/O Company

Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19
e-mail: info@tews.com   www.tews.com
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TIP815-10R ARCNET Controller 2.5 Mbps, 20 MHz
Clock Source, Traditional (isolated)
Hybrid Interface
TIP815-11R As TIP815-10R, but 40 MHz Clock
Source
TIP815-20 R ARCNET Controller 2.5 Mbps, Isolated
RS485 Interface
TIP815-21R As TIP815-20R but 5.0 Mbps
TIP815-TM-10R Transition Module provides BNC
Connector and Bus Termination
None RoHS Compliant
TIP815-10 None RoHS compliant version of
TIP815-10R
TIP815-11 None RoHS compliant version of
TIP815-11R
TIP815-20 None RoHS compliant version of
TIP815-20R
TIP815-21 None RoHS compliant version of
TIP815-21R
Documentation
TIP815-DOC User Manual
TIP815-ED Engineering Documentation, includes
 TIP815-DOC
Software
TIP815-SW-25 Integrity Software Support
TIP815-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support
 (Legacy and VxBus-Enabled Software
Support)
TIP815-SW-65 Windows XP/XPE/2000 Software
Support
TIP815-SW-72 LynxOS Software Support
TIP815-SW-82 LiNUX Software Support
TIP815-SW-95 QNX 6 Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
TIP815-TM-10 None RoHS compliant version of
TIP815-TM-10R